Monthly Permits Issued Report - November 2023

Permit Number |Date Issued m Roll Number Legal Description | Type of Construction | ConstructionType W?)I:(a(‘:Z) m Construction Value

PRACC20230000807  11/20/2023 Lora Bay 4242000015048000000 161 CAMERON STREET PLAN 723 LOT 25 W PT Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 23 Issued $50,000.00
LOT 26 detached garage, Building, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRACDW20230000816 11/29/2023  Craigleith 4242000003004640000 124 CREEKWOOD CRT PLAN 16M59 LOT 12 Accessory Dwelling 664 - Accessory 66 Issued $80,000.00
Dwelling/Apartment
PRACDW?20230000818 11/08/2023 Camperdown  4242000006475000000 135 TESKEY DRIVE PLAN 496 W PT LOT 5  Accessory Dwelling 661 - Accessory 84 Issued - Const. Started $175,000.00
Building, Garage
PRADD20230000601  11/09/2023  Lora Bay 4242000015242380000 113 MCMULLEN COURT PLAN 16M2 LOT 20 Addition 110 - Single House, 34 Issued $12,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20230000639  11/09/2023  Thornbury West 4242000018146000000 82 BARING ST TOWN PLOT PARK PT  Addition 110 - Single House, 76 Issued $152,000.00
LOT 17 RP 16R1709 single detached home,
PART 1 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20230000785 11/20/2023  Thornbury West 4242000018183010000 79 MOORE CRES PLAN 1023 PART LOT  Addition 110 - Single House, 55 Issued $300,000.00
42 RP single detached home,
16R1960 PART 3 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRBD20230000861 11/27/2023  All Other Areas 4242000007089000000 495963 GREY ROAD 2 COLLINGWOOD CON 8 Building 110 - Single House, 33 Issued $28,226.00
N PT LOT single detached home,
15 RP 16R4005 PART 1 bungalow, linked home
RP (linked at
16R9793 PART 1
PRBD20230000869 11/20/2023  Thornbury West 4242000018135440000 108 APPLEVALE COURT PLAN 954 LOT 44 Building 110 - Single House, 70 Issued $37,098.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRD20230000772 11/13/2023 Camperdown  4242000006486840000 169 ROSIE ST PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL Deck/Pergola 330 - Row House, 11 Closed $5,000.00
1 UNIT garden home, town
72 house, carriage home,

quadrex
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PRD20230000801

PRD20230000806

PRD20230000854

PRD20230000886

PRDEM20230000808

PRDEM20230000817

PRDEM20230000838

PRDEM20230000852

PRDG20230000661

11/08/2023

11/13/2023

11/22/2023

11/29/2023

11/02/2023

11/02/2023

11/06/2023

11/09/2023

11/09/2023

Craigleith

4242000002136190000

Thornbury West 4242000017153170000

Camperdown

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

4242000006456410000

4242000015007410000

4242000003061000000

4242000006020160000

4242000015236000000

All Other Areas 4242000005014000000

Swiss Meadows 4242000005036000000

188 COURTLAND ST

16 WATERVIEW LANE

106 DELPHI LANE

202 CAMERON ST

164 TIMMONS STREET

104 PETUN DRIVE

214 SUNSET
BOULEVARD

629527 15TH
SIDEROAD

121 SCANDIA LANE

PLAN 16M78 LOT 18

PLAN 16M84 PT BLK 1
RP 16R11701 PART 17

PLAN 16M37 PT BLK 5
RP

16R10426 PARTS 3 15
TO 17

PLAN 753 LOT 41

PLAN 482 LOT 68

PLAN 965 LOT 16
PETUN DRIVE
PLAN 965 BLOCK F

PLAN 560 LOT 30

CON 3 PT LOT 16 PCL
A OF
SURVEY

PLAN 807 PT BLK A RP
16R1767
PART 3

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Detached Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

330 - Row House,
garden home, town
house, carriage home,
quadrex

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

39 Issued

19 Issued

17 Issued

23 Issued

120 Issued

250 Issued

0 Issued

112 Issued

58 Issued

$25,000.00

$5,000.00

$8,500.00

$22,000.00

$20,200.00

$12,000.00

$25,000.00

$26,000.00

$30,000.00
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PRDG20230000745

PRDG20230000823

PRDW20230000727

PRDW20230000728

PRDW20230000729

PRDW20230000790

PRDW20230000791

PRDW20230000799

PRDW20230000809

PRDW20230000821

PRDW20230000867

11/07/2023

11/09/2023

11/09/2023

11/01/2023

11/01/2023

11/14/2023

11/22/2023

11/20/2023

11/27/2023

11/15/2023

11/29/2023

Lora Bay

Camperdown

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Camperdown

Camperdown

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Camperdown

Craigleith

4242000015053000000

4242000011039040000

4242000002139950000

4242000002139570000

4242000002139920000

4242000011032320000

4242000006487510000

4242000015048000000

4242000003061000000

4242000006487100000

4242000002139960000

175 CAMERON STREET PLAN 723 LOT 31

165 WOODLAND PARK ' PLAN 925 LOT 4
ROAD

178 CHESTNUT ST PLAN 16M94 LOT 72

173 CHESTNUT ST PLAN 16M94 LOT 34

171 CHESTNUT ST PLAN 16M94 LOT 69

135 GEORGE MCRAE RD PLAN 16M24 LOT 32

111 DELPHI CRT PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL

1 UNIT 139
161 CAMERON STREET PLAN 723 LOT 25 W PT

LOT 26

164 TIMMONS STREET PLAN 482 LOT 68

106 SEBASTIAN ST PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT

98

176 CHESTNUT ST PLAN 16M94 LOT 73

Detached Garage

Detached Garage

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linked at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linked at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linked at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -

Condominium
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linked at
115 - Single House -

Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

46 Issued

37 Issued

379 Issued

313 Issued

297 Issued

761 Issued

199 Issued

670 Issued

153 Issued

232 Issued

322 Issued

$10,000.00

$50,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$500,000.00

$2,800,000.00

$827,000.00

$450,000.00

$400,000.00
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PRFB20230000819

PRFB20230000831

PRFB20230000837

PRPL20230000864

PRPP20230000826

PRPP20230000830

PRPP20230000890

PRREN20230000606

11/07/2023

11/10/2023

11/10/2023

11/17/2023

11/08/2023

11/08/2023

11/28/2023

11/10/2023

Clarksburg

Thornbury East

Craigleith

Thornbury East

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Camperdown

Craigleith

4242000012013040000

4242000016009020000

4242000002130610000

4242000016028000000

4242000003179050000

4242000015048000000

4242000006373000000

4242000020168610000

114 JOHN ST

17 ELGIN ST S

174 YELLOW BIRCH
CRES

208324 HIGHWAY 26

121 DRAKE'S PATH

161 CAMERON STREET

209329 HIGHWAY 26

182 JOZO WEIDER
BLVD

PLAN 111 PT LOT 9 RP
16R2311
PART 4

THORNBURY TOWN
PLOT PT LOT

14 NE LOUISA ST RP
16R11495

PART 1

PLAN 16M52 PT LOT 33
RP
16R10864 PART 29

TOWN PLOT LOT 4
KING W/S

CON 2 N PT LOT 18 RP
16R5133
PART 2

PLAN 723 LOT 25 W PT
LOT 26

PLAN 368 PT LOT 11

PLAN 1065 PT LOTS 6
AND 10
RP 16R10889 PART 2

Finished Basement

Finished Basement

Finished Basement

Plumbing

Private Pool

Private Pool

Private Pool

Renovations

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

520 - Office building;
consultant’s office,
doctor’s office,
insurance comp

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

510 - Retail and
wholesale outlets; retail
outlet, department
store, photog

148 Issued

123 Issued

40 Issued

0 Closed

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

463 Issued

$100,000.00

$15,000.00

$40,000.00

$750.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$610,000.00
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PRREN20230000793

PRREN20230000872

PRSS20230000763

PRSS20230000827

PRSS20230000828

PRSS20230000833

PRSS20230000836

PRSS20230000848

PRSS20230000883

11/07/2023

11/28/2023

11/20/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/30/2023

11/10/2023

11/15/2023

11/28/2023

Camperdown

Craigleith

Clarksburg

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

4242000006405000000

4242000006014010000
|| 000006015410000
|| 000006015420000

4242000012147000000

4242000003328020000

4242000003328030000

4242000002100000000

4242000003177010000

4242000003246010000

4242000006068000000

209245 HIGHWAY 26

796468 GREY ROAD
19, Unit:805 || 796468
GREY ROAD 19,
Unit:813

225 MARSH STREET

155 BIRCH VIEW TRAIL

157 BIRCH VIEW TRAIL

132 CLAIRE GLEN

128 DRAKES PATH

796365 GREY ROAD 19

184 CRAIGLEITH ROAD

CON 5 S PT LOT 26
NPH RP
16R2712 PART 1 & 3

Renovations

GREY CONDO PLAN 37 Renovations
LEVEL 2
UNIT 61

PLAN 109 PT LOT 3 E/S Site Services
MARSH

PLAN 824 PT LOT 24 RP Site Services
16R1133 PART 4

PLAN 824 PT LOT 24 RP Site Services
16R1133 PART 3

PLAN 950 LOT 7 Site Services
CON 2 N PT LOT 18 Site Services
CON 2 PT LOT 19 Site Services

PLAN 634 LOT 44 AND  Site Services
LANE RP

16 R8332 PARTS 1 AND

2

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

315 - Apartment -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

64 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

108 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

$40,000.00

$30,000.00

$4,000.00

$12,000.00

$12,000.00

$8,900.00

$10,000.00

$7,000.00

$5,000.00



Monthly Permits Issued Report - November 2023

PRSSN20230000640

PRSSN20230000800

PRSSN20230000815

PRSSN20230000832

PRSSR20230000847

11/09/2023

11/20/2023

11/15/2023

11/27/2023

11/10/2023

Thornbury West 4242000018146000000 82 BARING ST

Lora Bay

Camperdown

Craigleith

Clarksburg

4242000015048000000 161 CAMERON STREET

4242000011119010000 164 BAYVIEW AVENUE

4242000003061000000 164 TIMMONS STREET

4242000012246200000 152 CLARK ST

TOWN PLOT PARK PT  Sewage System New
LOT 17 RP
16R1709 PART 1

PLAN 723 LOT 25 W PT Sewage System New
LOT 26

PLAN 440 LOT 35

Sewage System New

PLAN 482 LOT 68 Sewage System New

PLAN 562 PT LOT 45 RP Sewage System Repair

16R8072 PARTS 1 AND
3

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$50,000.00

$25,000.00

$5,000.00

$9,924,674.00



