Permit Number	Date Issued	Jurisdiction	Roll Number	Location	Legal Description	Type of Construction	ConstructionType	Area of Work (m2)	Status	Construction Value
PRACC20230000807	11/20/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015048000000	161 CAMERON STREET	PLAN 723 LOT 25 W PT LOT 26	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	23	Issued	\$50,000.00
PRACDW20230000816	11/29/2023	Craigleith	4242000003004640000	124 CREEKWOOD CRT	PLAN 16M59 LOT 12	Accessory Dwelling	664 - Accessory Dwelling/Apartment	66	Issued	\$80,000.00
PRACDW20230000818	11/08/2023	Camperdown	4242000006475000000	135 TESKEY DRIVE	PLAN 496 W PT LOT 5	Accessory Dwelling	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	84	Issued - Const. Started	\$175,000.00
PRADD20230000601	11/09/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015242380000	113 MCMULLEN COURT	PLAN 16M2 LOT 20	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	34	Issued	\$12,000.00
PRADD20230000639	11/09/2023	Thornbury West	4242000018146000000	82 BARING ST	TOWN PLOT PARK PT LOT 17 RP 16R1709 PART 1	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	76	Issued	\$152,000.00
PRADD20230000785	11/20/2023	Thornbury West	4242000018183010000	79 MOORE CRES	PLAN 1023 PART LOT 42 RP 16R1960 PART 3	Addition	(linked at 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	55	Issued	\$300,000.00
PRBD20230000861	11/27/2023	All Other Areas	4242000007089000000	495963 GREY ROAD 2	COLLINGWOOD CON 8 N PT LOT 15 RP 16R4005 PART 1 RP 16R9793 PART 1	Building	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	33	Issued	\$28,226.00
PRBD20230000869	11/20/2023	Thornbury West	4242000018135440000	108 APPLEVALE COURT	PLAN 954 LOT 44	Building	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	70	Issued	\$37,098.00
PRD20230000772	11/13/2023	Camperdown	4242000006486840000	169 ROSIE ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 72	Deck/Pergola	330 - Row House, garden home, town house, carriage home, quadrex	11	Closed	\$5,000.00

PRD20230000801	11/08/2023	Craigleith	4242000002136190000	188 COURTLAND ST	PLAN 16M78 LOT 18	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	39	Issued	\$25,000.00
PRD20230000806	11/13/2023	Thornbury West	4242000017153170000	16 WATERVIEW LANE	PLAN 16M84 PT BLK 1 RP 16R11701 PART 17	Deck/Pergola	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	19	Issued	\$5,000.00
PRD20230000854	11/22/2023	Camperdown	4242000006456410000	106 DELPHI LANE	PLAN 16M37 PT BLK 5 RP 16R10426 PARTS 3 15 TO 17	Deck/Pergola	330 - Row House, garden home, town house, carriage home, quadrex	17	Issued	\$8,500.00
PRD20230000886	11/29/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015007410000	202 CAMERON ST	PLAN 753 LOT 41	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	23	Issued	\$22,000.00
PRDEM20230000808	11/02/2023	Craigleith	4242000003061000000	164 TIMMONS STREET	PLAN 482 LOT 68	Demolition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	120	Issued	\$20,200.00
PRDEM20230000817	11/02/2023	Craigleith	4242000006020160000	104 PETUN DRIVE	PLAN 965 LOT 16 PETUN DRIVE PLAN 965 BLOCK F	Demolition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	250	Issued	\$12,000.00
PRDEM20230000838	11/06/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015236000000	214 SUNSET BOULEVARD	PLAN 560 LOT 30	Demolition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$25,000.00
PRDEM20230000852	11/09/2023	All Other Areas	4242000005014000000	629527 15TH SIDEROAD	CON 3 PT LOT 16 PCL A OF SURVEY	Demolition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	112	Issued	\$26,000.00
PRDG20230000661	11/09/2023	Swiss Meadows	4242000005036000000	121 SCANDIA LANE	PLAN 807 PT BLK A RP 16R1767 PART 3	Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	58	Issued	\$30,000.00

PRDG20230000745	11/07/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015053000000	175 CAMERON STREET	PLAN 723 LOT 31	Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	46	Issued	\$10,000.00
PRDG20230000823	11/09/2023	Camperdown	4242000011039040000	165 WOODLAND PARK ROAD	PLAN 925 LOT 4	Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	37	Issued	\$50,000.00
PRDW20230000727	11/09/2023	Craigleith	4242000002139950000	178 CHESTNUT ST	PLAN 16M94 LOT 72	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	379	Issued	\$400,000.00
PRDW20230000728	11/01/2023	Craigleith	4242000002139570000	173 CHESTNUT ST	PLAN 16M94 LOT 34	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	313	Issued	\$400,000.00
PRDW20230000729	11/01/2023	Craigleith	4242000002139920000	171 CHESTNUT ST	PLAN 16M94 LOT 69	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	297	Issued	\$400,000.00
PRDW20230000790	11/14/2023	Camperdown	4242000011032320000	135 GEORGE MCRAE RD	PLAN 16M24 LOT 32	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	761	Issued	\$1,500,000.00
PRDW20230000791	11/22/2023	Camperdown	4242000006487510000	111 DELPHI CRT	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 139	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	199	Issued	\$500,000.00
PRDW20230000799	11/20/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015048000000	161 CAMERON STREET	PLAN 723 LOT 25 W PT LOT 26	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	670	Issued	\$2,800,000.00
PRDW20230000809	11/27/2023	Craigleith	4242000003061000000	164 TIMMONS STREET	PLAN 482 LOT 68	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	153	Issued	\$827,000.00
PRDW20230000821	11/15/2023	Camperdown	4242000006487100000	106 SEBASTIAN ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 98	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	232	Issued	\$450,000.00
PRDW20230000867	11/29/2023	Craigleith	4242000002139960000	176 CHESTNUT ST	PLAN 16M94 LOT 73	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	322	Issued	\$400,000.00

PRFB20230000819	11/07/2023	Clarksburg	4242000012013040000	114 JOHN ST	PLAN 111 PT LOT 9 RP 16R2311 PART 4	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	148	Issued	\$100,000.00
PRFB20230000831	11/10/2023	Thornbury East	4242000016009020000	17 ELGIN ST S	THORNBURY TOWN PLOT PT LOT 14 NE LOUISA ST RP 16R11495 PART 1	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	123	Issued	\$15,000.00
PRFB20230000837	11/10/2023	Craigleith	4242000002130610000	174 YELLOW BIRCH CRES	PLAN 16M52 PT LOT 33 RP 16R10864 PART 29	Finished Basement	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	40	Issued	\$40,000.00
PRPL20230000864	11/17/2023	Thornbury East	4242000016028000000	208324 HIGHWAY 26	TOWN PLOT LOT 4 KING W/S	Plumbing	520 - Office building; consultant's office, doctor's office, insurance comp	0	Closed	\$750.00
PRPP20230000826	11/08/2023	Craigleith	4242000003179050000	121 DRAKE'S PATH	CON 2 N PT LOT 18 RP 16R5133 PART 2	Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$50,000.00
PRPP20230000830	11/08/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015048000000	161 CAMERON STREET	PLAN 723 LOT 25 W PT LOT 26	Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$50,000.00
PRPP20230000890	11/28/2023	Camperdown	4242000006373000000	209329 HIGHWAY 26	PLAN 368 PT LOT 11	Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$50,000.00
PRREN20230000606	11/10/2023	Craigleith	4242000020168610000	182 JOZO WEIDER BLVD	PLAN 1065 PT LOTS 6 AND 10 RP 16R10889 PART 2	Renovations	510 - Retail and wholesale outlets; retail outlet, department store, photog	463	Issued	\$610,000.00

PRREN20230000793	11/07/2023	Camperdown	4242000006405000000	209245 HIGHWAY 26	CON 5 S PT LOT 26 NPH RP 16R2712 PART 1 & 3	Renovations	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	64 Issued	\$40,000.00
PRREN20230000872	11/28/2023	Craigleith	4242000006014010000 000006015410000 000006015420000	796468 GREY ROAD 19, Unit:805 796468 GREY ROAD 19, Unit:813	GREY CONDO PLAN 37 LEVEL 2 UNIT 61	Renovations	315 - Apartment - Condominium	0 Issued	\$30,000.00
PRSS20230000763	11/20/2023	Clarksburg	4242000012147000000	225 MARSH STREET	PLAN 109 PT LOT 3 E/S MARSH	Site Services	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$4,000.00
PRSS20230000827	11/28/2023	Craigleith	4242000003328020000	155 BIRCH VIEW TRAIL	PLAN 824 PT LOT 24 RP 16R1133 PART 4	Site Services	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	0 Issued	\$12,000.00
PRSS20230000828	11/28/2023	Craigleith	4242000003328030000	157 BIRCH VIEW TRAIL	PLAN 824 PT LOT 24 RP 16R1133 PART 3	Site Services	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	0 Issued	\$12,000.00
PRSS20230000833	11/30/2023	Craigleith	4242000002100000000	132 CLAIRE GLEN	PLAN 950 LOT 7	Site Services	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	108 Issued	\$8,900.00
PRSS20230000836	11/10/2023	Craigleith	4242000003177010000	128 DRAKES PATH	CON 2 N PT LOT 18	Site Services	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$10,000.00
PRSS20230000848	11/15/2023	Craigleith	4242000003246010000	796365 GREY ROAD 19	CON 2 PT LOT 19	Site Services	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$7,000.00
PRSS20230000883	11/28/2023	Craigleith	4242000006068000000	184 CRAIGLEITH ROAD	PLAN 634 LOT 44 AND LANE RP 16 R8332 PARTS 1 AND 2	Site Services	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$5,000.00

Monthly	v Permits Issued	Report - Novem	ber 2023
	,	Tropole Horon	BUILDED

PRSSN20230000640	11/09/2023	Thornbury West	4242000018146000000	82 BARING ST	TOWN PLOT PARK PT LOT 17 RP 16R1709 PART 1	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$25,000.00
PRSSN20230000800	11/20/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015048000000	161 CAMERON STREET	PLAN 723 LOT 25 W PT LOT 26	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$25,000.00
PRSSN20230000815	11/15/2023	Camperdown	4242000011119010000	164 BAYVIEW AVENUE	PLAN 440 LOT 35	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$50,000.00
PRSSN20230000832	11/27/2023	Craigleith	4242000003061000000	164 TIMMONS STREET	PLAN 482 LOT 68	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$25,000.00
PRSSR20230000847	11/10/2023	Clarksburg	4242000012246200000	152 CLARK ST	PLAN 562 PT LOT 45 RP 16R8072 PARTS 1 AND 3	Sewage System Repair	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$5,000.00
51										
										\$9,924,674.00